
Planta de techo
12.00

Level 5
16.38

Level 6
18.91

3.
00

3.
55

0.80

0.
50

8
Arq-10

Planta de techo
12.00

Level 5
16.38

ABCDE

3.
55

1.00

1.
50 4.

18

0.
40

6.94 7.02 7.02 7.42

4.
18

2.
60

1.
58

 1 : 50
Sección 1

1

 1 : 50
Sección 2

2

Baños

Cocina

Comedor

Comedor

Salida de emrgencias

Plafón 2’ x 4’

Plafón 2’ x 2’


